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Bellenger Lynn ASHRAE lbellenger@pathfinderengineers.com

Beuttell Jack Hines jack.beuttell@hines.com

Burt Lane Natural Resources Defense Council lburt@nrdc.org

Clark Jim Natural Resources Canada jclark@nrcan.gc.ca

Cook Leslie U.S. Environmental Protection Agency cook.leslie@epa.gov

Florance Andrew CoStar aflorance@costar.com

French Rob U.S. Environmental Protection Agency french.roberts@epa.gov

Garcia Lina US Conference of Mayors lgarcia@usmayors.org

Gauvin Michel Natural Resources Canada michel.gauvin@nrcan-rncan.gc.ca

Harris Jeffrey Alliance to Save Energy jharris@ase.org

Hartke Jason U.S. Green Building Council jhartke@usgbc.org

Hatcher Katy U.S. Environmental Protection Agency hatcher.caterina@epa.gov

Haupt Charley JCPenney Co. / NET charley@newenergytech.net

Hinge Adam ACEEE hingea@aol.com

Hogan Kathleen U.S. Environmental Protection Agency hogan.kathleen@epa.gov

Horton Ruth NYSERDA rmh@nyserda.org

Hutchison Alena The Cadmus Group, Inc. ahutchison@cadmusgroup.com

Jacobs Cindy U.S. Environmental Protection Agency jacobs.cindy@epa.gov

Kiechel Vicky The Cadmus Group, Inc. vkiechel@cadmusgroup.com

Keller, P.E. Robert JCPenney Co. rkeller@jcpenney.com

Kerr Laurie City of New York lkerr@cityhall.nyc.gov

Kosmal Ann U.S. General Services Administration ann.kosmal@gsa.gov

LaRoe Jim Clinton Climate Initiative jtlaroe@clintonfoundation.org

Lupinacci Jean U.S. Environmental Protection Agency lupinacci.jean@epa.gov

Mahone Douglas Heschong Mahone Group, Inc. dmahone@h-m-g.com

Majersik Cliff Institute for Market Transformation cliff@imt.org
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Massougbodji Assaba The Cadmus Group, Inc. amassougbodji@cadmusgroup.com

McCarty Kevin US Conference of Mayors kmccarty@usmayors.org

Misuriello Harry Alliance to Save Energy misuriello@comcast.net

Moring Dan DC Councilmember Cheh's Staff dmoring@dccouncil.us

Moses Denessa U.S. Environmental Protection Agency moses.denessa@epa.gov

Narel Tracy U.S. Environmental Protection Agency narel.tracy@epa.gov

Nash Evelyn The Cadmus Group, Inc. enash@cadmusgroup.com

Newsome Hampton U.S. Federal Trade Commission hnewsome@ftc.gov

O'Connell Sarah Arlington County, Virginia seoconnell@arlingtonva.us

Oh Peter The Cadmus Group, Inc. poh@cadmusgroup.com

Oliver, PMP Tom SRA International tom_oliver@sra.com

Osso Annette VSBN osso@vsbn.org

Parry Karine U.S. Environmental Protection Agency parry.karine@epa.gov

Penafiel Karen BOMA International kpenafiel@boma.org

Pitcher Lauren U.S. Environmental Protection Agency pitcher.lauren@epa.gov

Platt Roger The Real Estate Roundtable rplatt@rer.org

Pomeroy Scott Downtown DC BID scott@downtowndc.org

Quarforth Alyssa U.S. Environmental Protection Agency quarforth.alyssa@epa.gov

Read Doug ASHRAE dread@ashrae.org

Rid Amatullah U.S. Environmental Protection Agency rid.amatullah@epa.gov
Riley-Laudadio Susan District of Columbia Government susan.riley@dc.gov

Robinson Mark Hines mark@momentumbay.com

Schoch Robert Council Rock School District rschoch@crsd.org

Shaffer Erin GBI erin@thegbi.org

Spencer Shemika NASEO sspencer@naseo.org

Stark Anna U.S. Environmental Protection Agency stark.anna@epa.gov

Stolatis Nicholas TIAA-CREF nstolati@tiaa-cref.org

Sullivan Alexandra U.S. Environmental Protection Agency sullivan.alexandra@epa.gov
Thorne-Amann Jennifer ACEEE jamann@aceee.org

Turnbull Peter Pacific Gas and Electric Company pwt1@pge.com

Ungar Lowell Alliance to Save Energy lungar@ase.org

Ütebay Kudret The Cadmus Group, Inc. kutebay@cadmusgroup.com

Vaino, P. Eng. Elsbeth Bronson Consulting Group vaino@bronson.ca

Zatz Michael U.S. Environmental Protection Agency zatz.michael@epa.gov

Zvenyach Dave DC Councilmember Cheh's Staff vzvenyach@dccouncil.us
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